
 
   

Broughton Hall High School 
Technology College 

 
SCHOOL HOLIDAYS & TERM DATES 2013-14 

 
AUTUMN TERM 2013 

2nd September to Thursday 19th December 2013 
 
         ** Inset Day – Monday, 2nd September (NO PUPILS) ** 
         ** Inset Day – Thursday, 19th September (NO PUPILS) ** 
         ** Inset Day – Monday, 28th October  (NO PUPILS) ** 
 
Tuesday 3rd September Year 7 only and Year 12 Registration 
Wednesday 4th September – All pupils in school 
 
Half Term Holiday: Monday 21st to Friday 25th October 
 
Public Holidays:       Christmas Day - Wednesday 25th December  
                                  Boxing Day – Thursday 26th December  
                                New Year’s Day – Wednesday 1st January 2014 

 

SPRING TERM 2014 
Monday 6th January –  Friday 4th April 2014 

         ** Inset Day - Monday, 6th January (NO PUPILS) ** 

Half Term Holiday:  Monday 17th to Friday 21st February 

Public Holidays:     Good Friday - 18th April  
                                Easter Monday - 21st April 

 

SUMMER TERM 2014 
Tuesday 22nd April to Wednesday 23rd July 

 
          ** Inset Day - Tuesday, 22nd April (NO PUPILS) ** 
 
Half Term Holiday: Monday 26th to Friday 30th May  
 
Public Holidays:    May Day – Monday 5th May  
                               Spring Holiday - 26th May  

 


